Annexure 9

JCT Limited
28-Oct-24

Name of Corporate Debtor:
Date of Commencement of CIRP:

08-Sep-25
List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)
(Amount in X)
Amountof | Amountofany|  Amountof | Amount of
Amount covered | Whether related mutual dues, claim not claim under LEGET T

Amount covered by

Amount of claim q q
contingent claim ) e .
that may be admitted verification

Name of creditor Identification No. Date of
A Amount claimed B Nature of claim L
receipt admitted security interest by guarantee
1 |Reliance Industries Ltd - Hoshiarpur 1, 17,1 5mu1973p1 co19786 26-08-2025 28,72,318 - 28,72,318 |Under verification
Manufacturing Division
28,72,318 - - - - - - 28,72,318

Total



